SERVICES

Leasing

Butzel leasing attorneys assist clients with their leasing matters
across virtually all asset classes including, office, retail, industrial,

health care and warehousing. Whether complex or simple, our
attorneys handle leasing matters with equal efficiency. Our
leasing attorneys are experienced in representing landlords,

tenants, lenders, brokers and property or asset managers in all
phases of leasing, from letters of intent, to transaction structure,

to lease negotiation, to build-out and occupancy. As these
relationships progress Butzel leasing attorneys are involved in
assignments, licenses, subleases, expansions, extensions,

renewals and terminations. When lease disputes arise, the depth

of our experience positions us to represent any of the diverse
interests involved.

BUTZEL

People

Geaneen M. Arends
Director

313 2257022
arends@butzel.com

Thomas A.Kabel
Director

248 258 2602
kabel@butzel.com

Mowitt (Mitt) S. Drew Il
Shareholder

269 591 6917
drewm@butzel.com

Geoffrey S. Gallinger
Shareholder

248 2581095
gallinger@butzel.com

Ashley Aldea
Shareholder

248 258 2518
aldea@butzel.com

Daniel V. Barnett
Shareholder

616 752 7227
barnett@butzel.com

D. Scott Brinkmann
Shareholder

248 593 3015
brinkmann@butzel.com

Darius W. Dynkowski
Shareholder

313 225 5302
dynkowski@butzel.com

Steven R. Pohl
Shareholder

248 258 2608
pohl@butzel.com

www.butzel.com




SERVICES

Roxana Zaha
Shareholder

248 258 7855
zaha@butzel.com

David W. Hipp

Of Counsel
248593 3026
hipp@butzel.com

Jordan D. Florian
Associate

269 287 2014
florian@butzel.com

Maria T. Sesi
Associate

248 593 2099
sesi@butzel.com

Maxwell G. Shuart
Associate

313983 6935
shuart@butzel.com

BUTZ EL www.butzel.com




